Date

08/26/
17

08/26/
17
08/27/
17
08/27/

17

09/23/
17

10/01/
17
10/07/
17
10/08/

17

10/15/
17

10/21/
17

10/22/
17
10/29/
17
11/04/

17

11/11/
17

11/11/
17
11/12/
17

01/20/
18

01/27/
18

01/27/
18

02/03/
18

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2006 Elite

Last Updated on May 14, 2024

Time

11:15 AM
CDT

5:05 PM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

3:00 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

10:30 AM
CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

4:30 PM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
4:00 PM CDT
9:20 AM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
9:00 AM CDT
10:30 AM
CST
3:30 PM CST
10:30 AM
CSsT
9:15 AM CST
8:40 AM CST
9:25 AM CST

7:00 AM CST

Away Team

EVOLUTION SC EVOLUTION

06 GIRLS RED

LG CELTICS CELTICS CALETI

2006

EVOLUTION SC EVOLUTION

06 GIRLS BLACK
Final vs TBD

Chicago Inter 2006 Red
LG CELTICS CALETI 06

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

FCX 2006 BLACK

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

CSA PREMIER 06 REAL
MADRID

FCX 2006 BLACK
FCX

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

EVOLUTION 06 RED

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

NORTHWIND 2006
PREMIER

ECLIPSE EAST BLACK
2006

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Galaxy 2006 Blue
EVOLUTION 06 RED

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

FC UNITED PRE-
ACADEMY 2006

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite
TC 06 Premier
CSA 06
TC 06 Select

Inter Red 06

Hom

Scor

Resul

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red



02/11/
18
02/17/

18

02/24/
18

03/10/
18

03/14/
18
03/17/
18

03/17/
18

03/18/
18

03/18/
18

04/14/
18
05/13/
18

05/20/
18

05/29/
18

06/02/
18
06/02/
18
06/03/

18

06/08/
18

06/09/
18

06/10/
18

10:00 AM
CST
8:30 AM CST
10:45 AM
CST
10:45 AM

CST
6:00 PM CDT
9:15 AM CDT
2:15 PM CDT
1:00 PM EDT
4:45 PM EDT
5:00 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
5:15 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT

11:00 AM

CDT
1:00 PM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

CSA 06
TWYSC ARSENAL

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Semi-Final v PORTAGE SC
2006 GREEN

FINAL v TBD

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

LG Celtics

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Alliance
Rush Premier 06

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

TC 06 Premier
CSA 06
Inter Red 06
TC 06 Select

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

KENTUCKY FIRE
JUNIORS KFJ2006RED

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

LG CELTICS CALETI 06
Rush Premier 06

CSA PREMIER 06 REAL
MADRID

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

ECLIPSE EAST BLACK
2006

NORTHWIND 2006
PREMIER

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2006 Elite

SOCKERS 2006 SCH-PA

CFJ West 2006 Red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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